T E C H N I C A L  D ATA  S H E E T
Kinvaston 800mm Quadrant Shower
Enclosure with 8mm Glass, Bar Handle -
Chrome
PRODUCT REFERENCE
SKU BESO800H4
EAN 5056678466506
Brand Balterley
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Product 1900 x 780 x 780mm (H x W x D)
Nett Weight 53 kg
Packaged Weight 0 kg
PRODUCT DETAILS
Country of Origin China
Product Material Aluminium,Metal
Colour/Finish Chrome
Style Contemporary
Handle Type D Shape
Fixings Included Yes
Easy Clean Yes
Adjustment Max 780
Adjustment Min 760
Ce Certified Yes
Declaration Of Performance Yes
Easy Fit Yes
Enclosure Design Framed
Entry Width 380 mm
Frame Finish Chrome
Glass Thickness 8 mm
Handles Included Yes
No. Doors 2
Radius 538 mm
Ukca Certified Yes
Wheel Type Dual Quick Release
Generated 04 Jun 2026 balterley.co.uk